REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COW COW

NUM TY/ PS

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

10

10

10

10

29

29

29

29

ST
AS62
A562
A562
A562

A562

A562

A562

PY225
043

Do
NUM

133-D- 001
150- D- 001
134-D- 001
154-D- 001

101-D- 025
101-D- 026

137-D- 001
137-D- 002

247-D- 001
247-D- 002

I NVI TATI ON

CANCELLED

ADJ.

I NVI TATI ON :

AWARDED

EXTRA

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

36, 540
36, 540

17,139
19,401

21,924
14,616

12,180
24, 360

255, 780

0

255, 780

146, 160

0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT DY O(*)

NEW DY O NUMBERS( **)

EXTRA - NO D Cs

UNAWARDED

109, 620

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120228151

120228151

120228151
120228151

120228151
120228151

PCIMS - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT
PYD DI VI SI ON

COVMODI TY GROUP @ 21 POULTRY
ANALYSI S / RUN 01/ 01

DO
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy ST VENDOR NAME
CONCCRD NH TONY DOARS FOODS
BARRE VT NOT BOUGHT
VI NELAND NJ TONY DOARS FOODS
CHARLESTON W NOT BOUGHT
MONTGOVERY AL TONY DOWNS FOODS
Bl RM NGHAM AL TONY DOWNS FOODS
CREEDMOOR NC TONY DOAKS FOODS
SALI SBURY NC TONY DOARS FOODS
NASHVI LLE TN NOT BOUGHT
GRAY TN NOT BOUGHT

0

0

0

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

$ 1. 8975

=

. 8975
. 8975

. 8975
. 8975

@B &BH @ A
=

=

PAGE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 12/17/01
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  13: 38: 07

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

36, 540

17,139
19,401

21,924
14,616

aTy

VI NELAND

MONTGOMVERY
Bl RM NGHAM

CREEDMOOR
SALI SBURY

ST

NH

AL
AL



